
T.S.L. CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

PISTOLET 25 METRES
MARS 2014

N° Cat NOM Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

CADETTE

1 CF RICHARD Claire CdS 95 92 93 91 92 90 553

DAME 1

1 D1 COUTURIER Sylvie DPF 90 80 87 90 98 97 542

2 D1 MATON Amandine ASPL 88 87 90 90 82 99 536

3 D1 CLAUDON Corinne TSL 78 68 83 78 82 79 468

DAME 2

1 D2 ROBARDET Laure CdS 92 90 90 84 82 93 531

2 D2 RAVARD Isabelle CR 86 85 86 83 85 90 515

SENIOR 1

1 S1 MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice CdS 89 93 91 94 91 95 553

2 S1 MARTIN Laurent CSP 86 94 90 95 91 95 551

3 S1 MUTSCHLER Arnaud CdS 82 94 93 86 93 98 546

4 S1 MERANDON Christophe CdS 87 92 89 93 86 84 531

5 S1 DUMAS Florian TSL 88 88 88 85 88 84 521

6 S1 GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre ASPL 86 86 92 77 82 84 507

7 S1 CLEMANDOT Adrien TSL 82 79 84 76 73 66 460

8 S1 CORTIAL Thibault TSL 78 67 74 66 66 81 432

9 S1 BITTAR Farid ASAL 64 67 74 37 69 58 369

10 S1 TOUSSAINT Christophe TSL 47 53 58 51 76 60 345

SENIOR 2

1 S2 ENRIA Frédéric TSL 93 90 92 89 81 83 528

2 S2 MARQUES Didier BCSL 86 84 84 88 89 94 525

3 S2 CASAROSA Fabrice TSL 91 84 91 87 85 87 525

4 S2 BELLONE Eric TSL 93 86 87 81 86 87 520

5 S2 DUCRUET Dominique TSL 86 86 93 69 91 86 511

6 S2 JAFFRE Alain STSL 81 80 86 85 85 90 507

7 S2 BAILLY Eric TSL 92 88 85 86 77 78 506

8 S2 COUTURIER Pierre DPF 76 75 78 79 91 83 482

9 S2 SANCHEZ Hervé ASPL 75 82 81 73 81 58 450

10 S2 SOUILHOL Michel TSL 84 79 82 59 67 73 444

11 S2 PAVLOUCHNEKO Boris TSL 71 63 66 75 80 76 431

12 S2 CHACON CORDON Antonio STPA 82 71 85 53 56 69 416

13 S2 DURINGER Guillaume TSL 65 75 79 70 59 65 413

14 S2 BAL Gilles STPA 42 39 71 59 44 40 295

SENIOR 3

1 S3 BOISSENOT Jean Paul TSL 90 95 89 82 75 77 508

2 S3 WAGNER Bruno BCSL 82 80 88 82 91 83 506

3 S3 RIVET Alex TSL 87 94 77 83 86 75 502

4 S3 DUMAS Robert TSL 87 78 87 82 81 77 492

5 S3 GONZALES Jean Pierre BCSL 76 76 78 71 87 80 468

6 S3 HOEN Jean Pierre STPA 78 70 71 67 74 73 433

7 S3 JACQUEMOT Régis TSL 79 81 76 57 74 62 429

8 S3 PALMIGIANI André TSL 78 77 79 56 56 71 417



T.S.L. CLASSEMENT EQUIPES

PISTOLET 25 METRES
MARS 2014

N° Cat NOM Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

1 CIBLE DU SALEVE
CF RICHARD Claire CdS 95 92 93 91 92 90 553

S1 MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice CdS 89 93 91 94 91 95 553

S1 MUTSCHLER Arnaud CdS 82 94 93 86 93 98 546

D2 ROBARDET Laure CdS 92 90 90 84 82 93 531

Total 1 545,750

S1 MERANDON Christophe CdS 87 92 89 93 86 84 531

Total 2 5,310

TOTAL Général 551,060

2 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON
S2 ENRIA Frédéric TSL 93 90 92 89 81 83 528

S2 CASAROSA Fabrice TSL 91 84 91 87 85 87 525

S1 DUMAS Florian TSL 88 88 88 85 88 84 521

S2 BELLONE Eric TSL 93 86 87 81 86 87 520

Total 1 523,500

S2 DUCRUET Dominique TSL 86 86 93 69 91 86 511

S3 BOISSENOT Jean Paul TSL 90 95 89 82 75 77 508

S2 BAILLY Eric TSL 92 88 85 86 77 78 506

S3 RIVET Alex TSL 87 94 77 83 86 75 502

Total 2 5,068

S3 DUMAS Robert TSL 87 78 87 82 81 77 492

D1 CLAUDON Corinne TSL 78 68 83 78 82 79 468

S1 CLEMANDOT Adrien TSL 82 79 84 76 73 66 460

S2 SOUILHOL Michel TSL 84 79 82 59 67 73 444

S1 CORTIAL Thibault TSL 78 67 74 66 66 81 432

S2 PAVLOUCHNEKO Boris TSL 71 63 66 75 80 76 431

S3 JACQUEMOT Régis TSL 79 81 76 57 74 62 429

S3 PALMIGIANI André TSL 78 77 79 56 56 71 417

S2 DURINGER Guillaume TSL 65 75 79 70 59 65 413

S1 TOUSSAINT Christophe TSL 47 53 58 51 76 60 345

Total 3 6,4965

TOTAL Général 535,064

TSL ‐ Classement Challenge J‐B BACHMAN ‐ Pistolet 25 m ‐ 2014



T.S.L. CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

CARABINE 50 METRES
MARS 2014

N° Cat NOM Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

CADETTE

1 CF NUEZ Maelys CTB 91 93 95 93 95 92 559

CADET

1 CG MORGENSTERN Lucas STBB 92 95 89 88 87 89 540

DAME 1

1 D1 MASSERON Solène TSL 95 92 92 92 90 95 556

2 D1 KOCIS Corinne BCSL 70 77 74 70 73 77 441

DAME 2

1 D2 JOUX Andrée C Arve 96 93 96 97 93 96 571

2 D2 FENECH Anne Cécile TSL 93 93 97 98 92 92 565

3 D2 JALLAIS Sylvie C Arve 91 93 95 91 93 94 557

4 D2 BOULEGUE Catherine TSL 95 95 89 95 92 90 556

5 D2 SCOMPARIN Marie Thérèse C Arve 88 90 92 89 86 91 536

JUNIOR FILLE

1 JF CHARMET Pauline CTB 90 96 91 90 93 93 553

JUNIOR GARCON

1 JG PLANTARD Sébastien CdS 97 99 97 97 98 95 583

2 JG PLASSAR Arthur CTB 97 98 96 96 92 94 573

3 JG PERRIN Yoann C Arve 96 95 94 96 95 96 572

SENIOR 1

1 S1 KICHENAMA Raphael CTB 96 94 96 95 97 97 575

2 S1 VILLERMET Mickael TSL 97 94 94 95 96 96 572

3 S1 RODRIGUEZ David TSL 94 95 93 94 97 94 567

4 S1 GRANDJEAN Rémy CTB 94 94 92 92 92 96 560

5 S1 DUCRUET Josselin TSL 91 91 94 91 89 93 549

6 S1 DUCRUET Florian TSL 72 79 79 75 72 81 458

SENIOR 2

1 S2 SAUVANET Philippe C Arve 97 98 94 97 97 99 582

2 S2 JOUX Patrice C Arve 98 95 98 99 93 97 580

3 S2 FIRMIN Bruno TSL 97 93 93 97 97 95 572

4 S2 BROYE Christian CdS 93 97 91 96 96 97 570

5 S2 JACQUEMOT Bernard TSL 96 95 95 96 91 96 569

6 S2 VINCENT Denis TSL 85 85 77 76 74 70 467

7 S2 KOCIS Christophe BCSL 79 71 73 74 78 82 457

SENIOR 3

1 S3 NALON Bernard CTB 96 94 98 98 98 98 582

2 S3 DUHAMEL Jack TSL 96 97 99 98 94 98 582

3 S3 ESPARCIEUX Jean Pierre STBB 98 96 100 96 97 94 581

4 S3 MATIZ Emo C Arve 98 94 99 97 91 98 577

5 S3 BORGES Roger CdS 98 95 98 94 98 94 577

6 S3 BAUGNIES William CdS 96 95 97 96 93 91 568



T.S.L. CLASSEMENT EQUIPES

CARABINES 50 METRES
MARS 2014

N° Cat NOM Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

2 CIBLE DE L'ARVE
S2 SAUVANET Philippe C Arve 97 98 94 97 97 99 582

S2 JOUX Patrice C Arve 98 95 98 99 93 97 580

S3 MATIZ Emo C Arve 98 94 99 97 91 98 577

JG PERRIN Yoann C Arve 96 95 94 96 95 96 572

Total 1 577,750

D2 JOUX Andrée C Arve 96 93 96 97 93 96 571

D2 JALLAIS Sylvie C Arve 91 93 95 91 93 94 557

D2 SCOMPARIN Marie Thérèse C Arve 88 90 92 89 86 91 536

Total 2 5,547

TOTAL Général 583,297

4 CIBLE DU  SALEVE
JG PLANTARD Sébastien CdS 97 99 97 97 98 95 583

S3 BORGES Roger CdS 98 95 98 94 98 94 577

S2 BROYE Christian CdS 93 97 91 96 96 97 570

S3 BAUGNIES William CdS 96 95 97 96 93 91 568

TOTAL Général 574,5

3 CLUB TIR BEAUJOLAIS
S3 NALON Bernard CTB 96 94 98 98 98 98 582

S1 KICHENAMA Raphael CTB 96 94 96 95 97 97 575

JG PLASSAR Arthur CTB 97 98 96 96 92 94 573

S1 GRANDJEAN Rémy CTB 94 94 92 92 92 96 560

Total 1 572,500

CF NUEZ Maelys CTB 91 93 95 93 95 92 559

JF CHARMET Pauline CTB 90 96 91 90 93 93 553

Total 2 5,560

TOTAL Général 578,060

1 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON
S3 DUHAMEL Jack TSL 96 97 99 98 94 98 582

S1 VILLERMET Mickael TSL 97 94 94 95 96 96 572

S2 FIRMIN Bruno TSL 97 93 93 97 97 95 572

S2 JACQUEMOT Bernard TSL 96 95 95 96 91 96 569

Total 1 573,750

S1 RODRIGUEZ David TSL 94 95 93 94 97 94 567

D2 FENECH Anne Cécile TSL 93 93 97 98 92 92 565

D1 MASSERON Solène TSL 95 92 92 92 90 95 556

D2 BOULEGUE Catherine TSL 95 95 89 95 92 90 556

Total 2 5,610

S1 DUCRUET Josselin TSL 91 91 94 91 89 93 549

S2 VINCENT Denis TSL 85 85 77 76 74 70 467

S1 DUCRUET Florian TSL 72 79 79 75 72 81 458

Total 2 7,370

TOTAL Général 586,730



TSL CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

PISTOLET LIBRE
MARS 2014

N° Cat NOM Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

1 S3 MASSON Maurice STSL 73 71 70 67 73 70 424

2 S2 LOUBIER Jean Louis TSL 76 76 73 82 78 77 462

3 D2 RAVIER Anne STSL 69 70 54 73 70 70 406


